Powered vent system also needs to serve this NOTE

lobby as it connects with common stairway.
Smoke Detection CF ? C?

S? 5600 \ @ ( 5600
S lyi ith BS 5839-1 E ‘ A A
ystem complying wit - >

1. THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT
STUDIOELLP.

2. THE CONTRACTOR MUST
NOT SCALE FROM THE
DRAWING ALL DIMENSIONS
TO BE TAKEN FROM
DIMENSION STRINGS.

3. WHERE ANYéJISCREPANCIES

g : @7777’ e e e = DIMENSIONS THESE MUST
; - - e 1 - To activate powered vent and natural ST mo Do N
R L [ P o 1 RTTENTION OF THE
L] L] vent systems o Ly ARCHITECTS FOR
i i i i i [ ! I ! | RESOLUTION.
m D [D L] ‘ Pl i ‘ 4. WHERE DISCREPANCIES EXIST
U 2mepr Smoke Detection | E | S
I | I
ﬂ] [ ] L] D ][] . . Route of powered vent duct, is not o I | DETAIL DRAWINGS, THE
System complying with BS 5839-6 Grade D ; skl i ol ‘ I ’ i L LATTER TAKE PREFERENCE.
shown carried down to serve lobby Lo BOXING CLUB I B
glo 'ﬂ D20| | |[FD20 £ D20| | |IFD2 ﬂ' e on floor below - mezzanine. No b} ;| | ! i
g S ; < 1
' R Y ! access should be provided to L ‘ L ’ [ ‘ I KEY
T 17010 and <izved E ‘ I stairway enclosure (green area) [ } ‘ ! | : I : nl i .
’ — = = | =t S |f— ’ EN 7010 and sized i U ‘ L ’ | ‘ = 30 minute rated
ﬂ H _ ~ | L | | construction line
| | |
N D 5 \\ i w T\\» | N i Al | 60 minute rated
R \. : . " ' 285m P ! ol construction line
O oxe! N 3 w [ .
S8 ors’ e (> Sl o ) , — &N L, Mag, | . | ke g . = 120 minute rated
e - R —— : » This is a room. Venting the room would e e o T ‘ i T construction line
wool S | F not provide the same level of protection = | ' A @ °° ‘ ’ | ‘ @ Final Exit
i SD FD60S . d as veniting a lobby thereto. In this case an N e d R |
ﬂ 00 nt { lob y separation to the R T R AR 0000 | Q — } | | | Escape route in one
unvented lobby separation to the Lo i .
! ; P i Duct should be enclosed with fire [7ad L——— P
: residential escape is considered o &3 "} i L ,‘L ,' L,, N ‘ < | 'Es U' direction
) | - resisting construction to external air. " = | .
appropriate. e S N R Escape route in
1 BED FLAT ?% ‘ o PN LIILT | y ) multiple directions
! \\ 1 1 Meeting room \ \ -~ 1\\\ L BBY et ; ; :
5o : ; (I vented by AOV | i L ‘ ! T e 1hr Fire Curtain
|_| ] ‘ ! N P i U ; < vented
od ‘ \ ! o | N | lobby DR  DryRiser
| i i =L I f ?
| |-| ” | | I il [ b SD }
& X : ST ‘ e 1] | ] Room Occupancy
| \ o | DR ( I o N o S—AOV at
ol / ‘ )
]D} y | N : b (1 7 [ [ i highlevel AOV vented lobby
[ | ] ) o0 - X =] e®®oco ] — 2
© - —- | S e o Mechvgnedlbby
| k= o \ Bl R30S W (re-used ducts
i ‘ = , S ~
! [P | N D
i
A I G \( / |
N
) A\ | R
I ; = il -
Kitche Toile} i ‘ f
OO L]
FFICE
| O

! lobby vented by AOV
‘ on floor above ’ S ‘ ’

@ MEZZ)\NINE @ Office Stair WALKWAY LEVEL
1:100

1:100 2 1:100
I T T

Protected Stairway

Fire resisting enclosure with FD30S doors
Doors on escape routes provided with simple 2N\ y 4
fastenings - without the use of a key @& -—-—- E-—————— —-t—'—/)— ——————

Common Lobbies

Fire resisting enclosure with FD60S doors
ilation system - Powered inlet and outlet.

D20
\J
— ' 7/
o
17

| o | C o]
Q 00 N A
O @] P’
@ & — o ® &>
Iy ! P | = _ool || e ! Doors on escape routes provided with simple %
ﬂ @ ‘ [ FD60S :3&(‘; FRs0s ) @D ‘ fastenings - without the use of a key
1 | 4BEDFLAT ‘ 0000 ' il
1 | Fpeos | C RBKC MOE - P1
H] [H kS s : j 1 Comments in blue by RBKC Building control
il D |l nebborge | & ]
7N £ I o gqx{sting stair |
© | \| — Common Lobbies -
N A ' FD30S \ = uﬂ Fire resisting enclosure with FD60S doors ol \
=1 <% TEEE| T ® 1070
L] & 2 ! [ [ @' Natural vent 0.4m?2. % & J
: 0 e} O “eepriar T
! | o0 O [ [ J Doors on escape routes provided with simple Kensm%;ton TMO
ﬂ ‘ ® oW Jnech ‘ ﬂ fastenings - without the use of a key i & Chelsea
X @ | =3 FD60S vent supply FD60S eodS? i HE 5 5
. .4 e —— | frm— e @______
©- == T g er Hall k
i o9 | - | ©J ! Inner Ha f EMPLOYER'S REQUIREMENTS
‘ ‘ Fire resisting enclosure with FD20 doors
| < ! d i ; > , SD provided for flat warning (not interlinked between
’ g g ’ flats) STUDIO E LLP
| == ! System complying with BS 5839-6 Grade D Category o
I b D L3 fgrl‘ace Wharf, Rainville Road,
D 8 a LS Tel.
Fax.
D GRENFELL TOWER
] i Risers accessed from Stairway (h) REGENERATION PROJECT
F ] D D Access should not be provided to services from the single stairway. PROJECT
: (Hot and cold water/dry riser services are acceptable in metal pipes FIRE ACCESS PLAN
[] [ ] ] [ || [ [ with suitable fire stopping). (Note in the existing building these risers
7 N ) | - — C L /N ] ) |:| | were in the lobby). Can these access panels be sealed at this level? : —

Risers accessed from common Lobbies 1:100@A1  24/10/13

. ‘ ’ Fire resistance should be achieved from the riser side of the é ‘ SCALE ——
WAL AY +1 (neW resi enclosure, Access to services from the lobby should be via an TYPlCAL RE |DENT|AL FLOOR
3 1:100 FD30S with ‘Fire Door Keep Locked Shut' signage. 1:100 1279 (08) 100 00 BS
DWG. NO. REVISION CHECKED

T/2y20T1000V3S

SEA00010242 0001



